
ASSOCIATE 

 David Randolph, Chair 

 Steve Anderson  

 Mark Baker 

 Ryan Condit 

 Kyle Dentino 

 Chad Nicholson 

 John Pogge 

 KC Rhodes 

 Jon Seevers 
 

AUDITING 

 Lee Bunting, Chair 

 Steve Anderson 

 Ron Masching 

 Jon Seevers 
 

AWARDS 

 Steve Anderson, Chair 

 Brian Brooks 

 Bill Dean 

 Jon Seevers 

 Veronica Seevers 
 

BUDGET 

 Jon Seevers, Chair 

 Lee Bunting 

 Scott Day 

 Tyler Seals 

 LaVerne Weber 
 

BY-LAWS 

 Stuart Anderson, Chair 

 Steve Anderson 

 Lee Bunting 

 Bill Dean 

 Jon Seevers 

 Stan Seevers 

 Joe Streitmatter 
 

CERTIFICATION 

 Tom Beyers, Chair 

 Richard Cooke (U of I) 

 Wayne Litwiller 

 Ron Masching 

 Jon Seevers 

 Stan Seevers 

 Joe Streitmatter 
 

 

 

 

 

CERTIFICATION BOARD 

 Tom Beyers, Chair 

 David Kennedy 

 Eric Layden 

 Wayne Litwiller 

 Ron Masching 

 Jon Seevers 
 

CONVENTION 

 Jon & Veronica Seevers,    

    Chairs 

 Steve Anderson 

 Eugene & Lisa Glueck 

 David & Lori Kennedy 

 Kyle Kocurek 

 Eric & Angela Layden 

 Tyler Seals 
 

DEVOTIONS 

 Jean Davis, Chair 

 Steve Anderson 

 Janet Burtle-Doubet 

 Coretha Rozendaal 

 Jon Seevers 
 

EDUCATION 

 Eric Layden, Chair 

 Tom Beyers 

 Brent Breedlove 

 Richard Cooke (U of I) 

 Grant Curtis 

 Wes Lehman 

 Jon Seevers 

 Mike Yordy 
 

EXECUTIVE 

 Eric Layden, Chair 

 Ryan Arch 

 Tyler Seals 

 Jon Seevers 

 LaVerne Weber 
 

GOLF OUTING 

 Brian Brooks/Bill Dean, 

    Co-Chairs 

 Jon Seevers 
 

HEADQUARTERS 

 Tom Beyers, Chair 

 Steve Anderson 

 Stuart Anderson 

 Ron Masching 

 Jon Seevers 

INDUSTRIAL & BUSINESS 

RELATIONS  

 Brian Brooks, Chair 

 Dan Day 

 Bill Dean 

 Josh Kafer 

 David Kennedy 

 Wayne Litwiller 

 Jon Seevers 

 Mike Yordy 
 

INSURANCE 

 Joe Streitmatter, Chair 

 Lori Kennedy 

 John McCoy 

 Jon Seevers 
 

LADIES 

 Veronica Seevers, Chair 

 Judy Beyers 

 Marie Bunting 

 Lori Kennedy 

 Angela Layden 
 

LEGISLATIVE 

 Tom Beyers, Chair 

 Steve Anderson 

 Lee Bunting 

 Tyler Seals 

 Jon Seevers 

 Joe Streitmatter 

 Mike Yordy 
 

LONG TERM PLANNING 

 Steve Anderson, Chair 

 Stuart Anderson 

 Dan Day 

 Ron Masching 

 Jon Seevers 
 

MEMBERSHIP 

 Bill Dean, Chair 

 Steve Anderson 

 Tom Beyers 

 Brian Brooks 

 Scott Day 

 Eugene Glueck  

 Ron Masching 

 Larry Rhodenbaugh 

 KC Rhodes 

 Jon Seevers 
 

 

NOMINATION 

 Joe Streitmatter, Chair 

 Stuart Anderson 

 Brian Brooks 

 Ron Masching 

 Tyler Seals 

 Jon Seevers 
 

ON-SITE WASTE 

 Wayne Litwiller, Chair 

 Rick Maguire 

 John McCoy 

 Larry Rhodenbaugh 

 Jon Seevers 
 

PICNIC 

 Bill Dean/Jon Seevers, 

    Co-Chairs 

 Veronica Seevers 
 

PUBLICITY 

 Eric Layden, Chair 

 Steve Anderson 

 Grant Curtis 

 Wayne Litwiller 

 Jon Seevers 
 

SAFETY 

 Tyler Seals, Chair 

 Tom Beyers 

 Brent Breedlove 

 David Kennedy 

 John McCoy 

 Jon Seevers 
 

SHOW & OTHER INCOME 

 Brian Brooks/Jon Seevers, 

    Co-Chairs 

 Brent Breedlove 

 Justin Cole 

 Bill Dean 

 David Kennedy 

 Joe Krupps 

 Eric Layden 

 Wayne Litwiller 

 Wes Litwiller 

 John McCoy 

 Joe Streitmatter 

       

2025 Illinois LICA Committee Members 

mailto:david.randolph@ads-pipe.com
mailto:stevenphilip@yahoo.com
mailto:mbaker@spipipe.com
mailto:ryan.condit@rivervalleypipe.com
mailto:kyle.dentino@rivervalleypipe.com
mailto:cnicholson@fratco.com
mailto:JohnP@prinsco.com
mailto:kcrhodes@spipipe.com
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:leemarie1967@gmail.com
mailto:stevenphilip@yahoo.com
mailto:cathymasching@hotmail.com
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:stevenphilip@yahoo.com
mailto:brianangieb@yahoo.com
mailto:billdean65@gmail.com
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:veronica.seevers@gmail.com
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:leemarie1967@gmail.com
mailto:sfday1957@gmail.com
mailto:tyler@kiefferbros.net
mailto:laverne@gradesolutionsllc.com
mailto:stuart_anderson2003@yahoo.com
mailto:stevenphilip@yahoo.com
mailto:leemarie1967@gmail.com
mailto:billdean65@gmail.com
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:stanstools@gmail.com
mailto:starktiler@gmail.com
mailto:beyers10@hotmail.com
mailto:rcooke@illinois.edu
mailto:wlitexc@yahoo.com
mailto:cathymasching@hotmail.com
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:stanstools@gmail.com
mailto:starktiler@gmail.com
mailto:beyers10@hotmail.com
mailto:dkennedy250@gmail.com
mailto:elayden@gmail.com
mailto:wlitexc@yahoo.com
mailto:cathymasching@hotmail.com
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:stevenphilip@yahoo.com
mailto:eugene@meoi.com
mailto:dkennedy250@gmail.com
mailto:kkocurek@spipipe.com
mailto:elayden@gmail.com
mailto:tyler@kiefferbros.net
mailto:jeanparkindavis@gmail.com
mailto:stevenphilip@yahoo.com
mailto:janetb.d7@gmail.com
mailto:crozen@precisionintakes.com
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:elayden@gmail.com
mailto:beyers10@hotmail.com
mailto:bebinc2010@gmail.com
mailto:rcooke@illinois.edu
mailto:grant@curtisfamilyfarmsllc.com
mailto:wlehman@spipipe.com
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:mike@yordyexcavating.com
mailto:elayden@gmail.com
mailto:ryan@illica.net
mailto:tyler@kiefferbros.net
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:laverne@gradesolutionsllc.com
mailto:brianangieb@yahoo.com
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:beyers10@hotmail.com
mailto:stevenphilip@yahoo.com
mailto:stuart_anderson2003@yahoo.com
mailto:cathymasching@hotmail.com
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:brianangieb@yahoo.com
mailto:daydrainage1@yahoo.com
mailto:billdean65@gmail.com
mailto:joshkafer@gmail.com
mailto:dkennedy250@gmail.com
mailto:wlitexc@yahoo.com
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:mike@yordyexcavating.com
mailto:starktiler@gmail.com
mailto:lori.kennedy8588@gmail.com
mailto:tilingfarmboys@yahoo.com
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:veronica.seevers@gmail.com
mailto:beyers10@hotmail.com
mailto:leemarie1967@gmail.com
mailto:lori.kennedy8588@gmail.com
mailto:elayden@gmail.com
mailto:beyers10@hotmail.com
mailto:stevenphilip@yahoo.com
mailto:leemarie1967@gmail.com
mailto:tyler@kiefferbros.net
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:starktiler@gmail.com
mailto:mike@yordyexcavating.com
mailto:stevenphilip@yahoo.com
mailto:stuart_anderson2003@yahoo.com
mailto:daydrainage1@yahoo.com
mailto:cathymasching@hotmail.com
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:billdean65@gmail.com
mailto:stevenphilip@yahoo.com
mailto:beyers10@hotmail.com
mailto:brianangieb@yahoo.com
mailto:kday1@illinois.edu
mailto:eugene@meoi.com
mailto:cathymasching@hotmail.com
mailto:larry@rhodenbaughx.com
mailto:kcrhodes@spipipe.com
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:starktiler@gmail.com
mailto:stuart_anderson2003@yahoo.com
mailto:brianangieb@yahoo.com
mailto:cathymasching@hotmail.com
mailto:tyler@kiefferbros.net
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:wlitexc@yahoo.com
mailto:rick@maguirebackhoecompany.com
mailto:tilingfarmboys@yahoo.com
mailto:larry@rhodenbaughx.com
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:veronica.seevers@gmail.com
mailto:elayden@gmail.com
mailto:stevenphilip@yahoo.com
mailto:grant@curtisfamilyfarmsllc.com
mailto:wlitexc@yahoo.com
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:tyler@kiefferbros.net
mailto:beyers10@hotmail.com
mailto:bebinc2010@gmail.com
mailto:dkennedy250@gmail.com
mailto:tilingfarmboys@yahoo.com
mailto:jon@seeversfarmdrainage.com
mailto:brianangieb@yahoo.com
mailto:bebinc2010@gmail.com
mailto:jcole.deandrainage@gmail.com
mailto:billdean65@gmail.com
mailto:dkennedy250@gmail.com
mailto:joekrupps@gmail.com
mailto:elayden@gmail.com
mailto:wlitexc@yahoo.com
mailto:weslit1951@gmail.com
mailto:tilingfarmboys@yahoo.com
mailto:starktiler@gmail.com

